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III Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 11 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
31.8.2015 - 13:53 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:23.98 337
2. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 Pk Pirat 1:25.08 324
3. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:26.79 305
4. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 1:32.69 250
5. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:35.19 231
6. SAVIC, Luka 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:36.26 223
7. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:36.42 222
8. VLAJIC, Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:38.69 207
9. PETROVIC, Andrija 04 Dubocica 1:43.29 181

10. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 1:45.16 171
11. PEROVIC, Vidak 04 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:50.42 148
12. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Td Bor 1:50.49 148
13. ROMAN, Ivan 03 Pksm 1:52.92 138
14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Dubocica 1:56.09 127
15. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Td Bor 2:02.57 108
16. STAJCIC, Kristijan 03 Pksm 2:13.90 83

Pioniri

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:15.88 457
2. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:17.10 435
3. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:29.63 277
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo 02 Pk"Les" 1:33.19 246
5. MLADENOVIC, Milos 01 Dubocica 1:33.81 242
6. BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:35.80 227
7. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 Olb 1:37.24 217
8. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:40.09 199
9. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:41.71 189

10. KOSOVAC, David 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:44.27 176
11. VULIC, Pavle 02 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:45.49 170
12. GOJKOVIC, Krsman 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:47.13 162
13. BRKLJAC, David 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:52.19 141

DSQ JOIC, Veljko 02 Pk"Les" 1:37.51
DSQ RUSTIC, Amir 01 Delfin 07 1:47.42

Kadeti

1. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:19.13 403
2. MIJAILOVIC, Danijel 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:28.33 289
3. PANIC, Ognjen 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:32.67 251
4. PANIC, Vojkan 00 PK Sloboda 1:33.18 246
5. PANTOVIC, Nikola 99 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:48.01 158
6. VUKOVIC, Filip 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:53.63 136

Omladinci

1. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 97 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:37.91 212
2. TOMASEVIC, Vukan 97 Pk Pirat 1:49.53 152
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III Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 11, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Apsolutna

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:15.88 457
2. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:17.10 435
3. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:19.13 403
4. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:23.98 337
5. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 Pk Pirat 1:25.08 324
6. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:26.79 305
7. MIJAILOVIC, Danijel 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:28.33 289
8. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:29.63 277
9. PANIC, Ognjen 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:32.67 251

10. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 1:32.69 250
11. PANIC, Vojkan 00 PK Sloboda 1:33.18 246
12. DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo 02 Pk"Les" 1:33.19 246
13. MLADENOVIC, Milos 01 Dubocica 1:33.81 242
14. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:35.19 231
15. BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:35.80 227
16. SAVIC, Luka 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:36.26 223
17. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:36.42 222
18. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 Olb 1:37.24 217
19. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 97 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:37.91 212
20. VLAJIC, Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:38.69 207
21. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:40.09 199
22. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:41.71 189
23. PETROVIC, Andrija 04 Dubocica 1:43.29 181
24. KOSOVAC, David 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:44.27 176
25. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 1:45.16 171
26. VULIC, Pavle 02 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:45.49 170
27. GOJKOVIC, Krsman 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:47.13 162
28. PANTOVIC, Nikola 99 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:48.01 158
29. TOMASEVIC, Vukan 97 Pk Pirat 1:49.53 152
30. PEROVIC, Vidak 04 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:50.42 148
31. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Td Bor 1:50.49 148
32. BRKLJAC, David 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:52.19 141
33. ROMAN, Ivan 03 Pksm 1:52.92 138
34. VUKOVIC, Filip 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:53.63 136
35. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Dubocica 1:56.09 127
36. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Td Bor 2:02.57 108
37. STAJCIC, Kristijan 03 Pksm 2:13.90 83

DSQ JOIC, Veljko 02 Pk"Les" 1:37.51
DSQ RUSTIC, Amir 01 Delfin 07 1:47.42


